S. NO. RF Cable PART NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGES
Suco Flex Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Blue
Inner Conductor-Silver Plated Copper -0.56mm
Dielectric-Solid Extruded PTFE - 1.70mm
Outer Conductor-Tin-Soaked tin plated copper-2.20mm
Jacket-Fluoropolymer Jacket FPI 205- 2.6mm

Inner Conductor-18AWG Hard Drawn Wire - 1.63mm
Dielectric-Gas Expanded Polyethylene - 7.11mm
Outer Conductor-32AWG Al Braid Wire -7.29mm
Jacket - PVC Jacket - 10.03mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Brown
Inner Conductor-Silver Plated Copper Wire - 0.94mm
Dielectric- Solid PTFE - 2.95mm
1st Outer Shield - silver plated copper wire braiding-
3.60mm
2nd Outer Shield - silver plated copper wire braiding-
4.19mm
Jacket - FEP Brown - 4.95mm
Coaxial Cable
ST01RG08618RG 0.86 Suco Flex Cable 1
ST01RG14118RG 141 Suco Flex Cable2
SM 250 Suco Flex Cable3
ST02RG14133RG-141 Semi Rigid Cable4
ST01SM25018
ST01RG603RG-6 Cable5
ST01RG1103RG-11 Cable6
ST01RG142124RG 142 CABLE7
ST01RG17403RG 174 CABLE8
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor-Silver Plated Copper Wire - 0.16mm
Dielectric- Solid PTFE - 1.52mm

Dielectric- Solid Polyethylene - 7.24mm
Outer Shield - Double Copper wire barding- 93%+90%
Jacket - PVC Black - 10.8mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor-Bare Copper - 2.69mm
Dielectric- Solid Polyethylene - 9.40mm
Outer Shield - Double Copper wire barding- 93%+90%
Jacket - PVC Black - 13.84mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 50ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor-SCC - 0.90mm
ST01RG17403RG 174 CABLE8
ST01RG17803RG 178 CABLE9
ST01RG17903RG 179 CABLE10
ST01RG18803RG 188 CABLE11
ST01RG21303RG 213 CABLE12
ST01RG21403RG 214 CABLE13
ST01RG21703RG 217 CABLE14
RG 223 CABLE ST01RG2230315
Dielectric- Solid Polyethylene - 2.95mm
Outer Shield - SCC - 95%C
Jacket - PVC Black - 5.3mm
Coaxial Cable

Inner Conductor- Silver Wire - 0.22mm
Dielectric- FEP - 0.70mm
Outer Shield - Tiined Copper Wire - 16/4/0.050mm
Jacket - FEP - 1.13mm
Coaxial Cable
Impedance - 75ohm
Colour - Black
Inner Conductor- Bare Copper - 0.31mm
Dielectric- Solid PE - 1.95mm
Outer Shield - Double Tiined Copper Wire -
85%(16/5/0.1)
Jacket - PVC - 3.5mm
ST01RG113031.13 MM UFL CABLE21
ST01BT300203 BT-3002 Cable22
RG 223 CABLE ST01RG2230315
ST01RG31606RG 316 CABLE16
ST01RG316DS06RG 316 DS CABLE17
ST01RG5803RG 58 ALLOY CABLE18
ST01RG5803RG 58 CU CABLE19
ST01RG5903RG 59 CABLE Alloy20